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Orland November 6, 2010 Results

Place Name
1 Lacey Triplett
2 Jennifer Anderson

1 Caitlyn Safford
2 RJ Labrot
3 Jennifer Condon

1 Judy Hayes

2 Bailey Bean

3 Brittany Barnett
4 Shawn Hayes

5 Brittany Hawks
6 Stephanie Poole
7 Sharra Deniz

8 Kacey Dunham

1 Shan Soult

2 Codee Magill

3 Hunter Gilson

4 Christine Huston

Tami Chrisman
Kate Spatafore
Emily Mayo

R J Labrot

Place Name
1 Brittany Barloggi

Horse
Streakin on Robin
Jack

Reesey
Tear in Around Savannah
Johns Best

Scooter

Peppys Like A Rocket
Guy

Phoenix

Big Dee Two

Money

Smoke Like Me (Scooby Doo)

Maggie

R B Feature Attraction
Sketch N Dust

Just Cody

Eastern

LIL BUGGIN BUEDNO
Skyy

Ranger

Drop of Moon(travis)

Youth Results
Horse
Ima Cool Conversation

Time
17.149
17.598

17.873
17.974
18.082

18.167
18.256
18.312
18.317
18.739
18.776
19.029
19.102

19.448
19.695

20.02
20.497

918.968
918.992
999

Time
24.162

Money
$75.60
$50.40

$68.04
$45.36

$57.96
$38.64

$50.40
$33.60

Money
$14.00



